
Order Bib Name CC

1 142 GAO David BC

2 136 LIN Jacob AB

3 162 BERNATIK Ondrej BC

4 135 MATTSON Jordy AB

5 138 CHOY Cameron AB

6 143 BOWDEN Gideon BC

7 104 EDWARDS Matthew AB

8 130 OLSTAD Oliver AB

9 173 WARFIELD Aiden BC

10 124 LEE SON Zahi AB

11 137 KELLY Jack AB

12 158 FOLLETT Zachary BC

13 151 CORSI Sam BC

14 145 POWELL Levi BC

15 150 EAGLES Ryland BC

16 125 KOZAK Seth AB

17 164 CROCKFORD Samuel BC

18 107 BODDY Elliot AB

19 134 STEWART Mark AB

20 165 BALZER Mason BC

21 192 PIGEON Victor SK

22 141 DALPKE Carson BC

23 155 NORMANDEAU Wesley BC

24 131 GATH Max AB

25 147 CASTILLO Matias BC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30
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Order Bib Name CC

1 125 KOZAK Seth AB

2 164 CROCKFORD Samuel BC

3 107 BODDY Elliot AB

4 134 STEWART Mark AB

5 165 BALZER Mason BC

6 192 PIGEON Victor SK

7 141 DALPKE Carson BC

8 155 NORMANDEAU Wesley BC

9 131 GATH Max AB

10 147 CASTILLO Matias BC

11 142 GAO David BC

12 136 LIN Jacob AB

13 162 BERNATIK Ondrej BC

14 135 MATTSON Jordy AB

15 138 CHOY Cameron AB

16 143 BOWDEN Gideon BC

17 104 EDWARDS Matthew AB

18 130 OLSTAD Oliver AB

19 173 WARFIELD Aiden BC

20 124 LEE SON Zahi AB

21 137 KELLY Jack AB

22 158 FOLLETT Zachary BC

23 151 CORSI Sam BC

24 145 POWELL Levi BC

25 150 EAGLES Ryland BC
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Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30
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